
DIRECTOR
Tom Howe
tom.howe@txb.org
214.828.5278

WEST TEXAS }
Church Starter
John Silva
john.silva@txb.org
806.392.6902

SOUTH TEXAS }
Church Starter
Daniel DeLeon
daniel.deleon@txb.org 
950.330.6527

{ CENTRAL TEXAS
Church Starter
Thomas Revilla
tom.revilla@txb.org
210.501.6157

{ SOUTH EAST
TEXAS
Church Starter
Dustin Payne
dustin.payne@txb.org
832.515.5651

{ NORTH CENTRAL TEXAS
Church Starter
Clay Jacobson
clay.jacobson@txb.org
325.436.1219

{ NORTH EAST TEXAS
Church Starter
Lonnie Tucker
lonnie.tucker@txb.org
985.351.18835
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